
Bid Item # Part # Description  FSA Price

248 Tag-Title-FCC-FSA Obtaining, filing, and delivery of tag and title $375.00

248 88905100 UTV Disc Plow $338.53

248 600100000 2-Gun Floor-Mounted Gun Rack $188.18

248 600110000 4-Gun Floor-Mounted Gun Rack $205.64

248 600140000 2-Gun Power-Ride Gun Rack $188.18

248 693355000 Rear View Mirror - Field Installed $14.55

248 693356010 Side View Break Away Mirrors - Field Installed $52.38

248 693376010 13.5" Light Kit $217.28

248 693376110 20" Light Kit $309.43

248 693376210 30" Light Kit $426.80

248 693376310 40" Light Kit $548.05

248 693600300 Super Winch 4500 Wire Rope $339.49

248 693601800 Super Winch 4500 Synthetic Rope $436.49

248 786202600 Power Steering Kit (1000cc Models Only) - Field Installed $776.00

248 793100210 Lexan Front Windshield - Field Installed $387.03

248 793100300 Rear Tubular Bumper (Standard Cargo Box Only) $224.07

248 793100800 Nerf Bar Assembly (Both Sides) $204.67

248 793101100 CV Joint Protector Assembly (Pair) $93.12

248 793101600 Rear Rack $298.76

248 793102610 Aluminum Roof (C Models) - Field Installed $804.13

248 793103000 D.O.T Glass Windshield - Field Installed $639.23

248 793104000 Fold-Down Lexan Front Winshield - Field Installed $406.43

248 793104100 Roof Rack (Alum. Roofs Only) $298.76

248 793104710 Tool Box (Standard Cargo Box Only) $465.60

248 793104800 Bed Mat (Single-Row & Crew Models, Standard Cargo Box Only) - Field Installed $139.68

248 793104900 Bed Mat (Longbed Models) - Field Installed $231.83

248 793105100 Underseat Storage (Crew & Longbed Models) $205.64

248 793105210 Thermoplastic Roof (C Models) - Field Installed $775.03

248 793105410 Clear Back Panel - Field Installed $260.93

248 793106400 Horn $38.80

248 793106500 No Class LED Amber Small Beacon $82.45

248 793106600 Class II LED Beacon $118.34

248 793106700 No Class LED Surface Mount Strobe $64.99

248 793108210 Deluxe Steel Cab Manual Wiper $77.60

248 793108500 Deluxe Steel Cab (Excluding Flexhauler & Longbed) $3,879.03

248 793109300 Deluxe Steel Crew Cab $5,334.99

248 793201800 10 Speaker Soundbar $921.50

248 793201900 6 Speaker Soundbar $785.70

248 793407820 Turn Signal Kit $298.76

248 793505200 Heater (Diesel Models Only) $309.43

248 800300100 2-Gun Above-Head Gun Rack (23" to 28") $158.11

248 800600800 Backup Alarm 12-24VDC $62.08

248 088905100/All Models UTV Disc Plow $392.85

248 600100000/All Models 2-Gun Floor-Mounted Gun Rack $188.18

248 600110000/All Models 4-Gun Floor-Mounted Gun Rack $205.64

248 600140000/All Models 2-Gun Power-Ride Gun Rack $188.18

248 693355000/All Models Rear View Mirror $14.55

248 693355000IN Rear View Mirror $44.62

248 693356010/All Models Side View Break Away Mirrors $52.38

248 693356010IN Side View Break Away Mirrors $82.45

248 693376010/All Models Light Kit 13.5" $217.28

248 693376110/All Models Light Kit 20" $309.43

248 693376210/All Models Light Kit 30" $426.80

248 693376310/All Models Light Kit 40" $548.05

248 786202600/1000S, 1000C & 1000L Only Power Steering Kit (Diesel Only) $776.00

248 786202600IN Power Steering Kit (1000cc Models Only) $958.36

248 793100000IN Thermoplastic Roof (Single-Row Models) - Field Installed $387.03

248 793100210/All Models Lexan Front Windshield $373.45

248 793100210IN Lexan Front Windshield $446.20

248 793100300/All Models Rear Tubular Bumper $224.07

248 793100800/750S, 1000S, 750L & 1000L Only Nerf Bar Assembly (both sides) $204.67

248 793101100/All Models CV Joint Protector Assembly $93.12

248 793101600/All Models Rear Rack $298.76

248 793102610IN Aluminum Roof (C Models) $865.24

248 793103000/All Models D.O.T Glass Windshield w/ Manual Wiper $634.38

248 793103000IN D.O.T. Glass Windshield $700.34



248 793103110IN Aluminum Roof (Single-Row Models) - Field Installed $436.50

248 793104000/All Models Fold-Down Lexan Front Windshield $392.85

248 793104000IN Fold-Down Lexan Front Winshield $467.54

248 793104100/All Models Universal Rack $298.76

248 793104710/All Models Tool Box $465.60

248 793104800/750S, 750C, 1000S & 1000C Only Bed Mat (S&C models) $139.68

248 793104800IN Bed Mat (Single-Row & Crew Models) $139.68

248 793104900/750L & 1000L Bed Mat (L models) $231.83

248 793104900IN Bed Mat (Longbed Models) $231.83

248 793105100/750C, 1000C, 750L & 1000L Only Under-Seat Storage $205.64

248 793105210IN Thermoplastic Roof (C Models) $836.14

248 793105410IN Clear Back Panel $322.04

248 793201800/All Models Wet Sounds 10 Speaker Soundbar $921.50

248 793201900/All Models Wet Sounds 6 Speaker Soundbar $785.70

248 800300100/All Models 2-Gun Above-Head Gun Rack $158.11

248 BER7004561 Head Light for 66" Semi-Commercial Snow Blower $67.90

248 BER7005182 Electric Chute & Deflector Kit for 72" Snow Plow $290.03

248 BER7005241 Dual Battery Control Kit for 66" Semi-Commercial Snow Blower $116.40

248 BER700665 Marker Kit for 66" Snow Blower & 72" Snow Plow $38.80

248 BER700831 Hydraulic Lift for 72" Snow Plow $920.53

248 BER700846 Hydraulic Angling Kit for 72" Snow Plow $872.03

248 BER700858 Hydraulic Angling Kit for Broom $291.00

248 BERXTV700813 60" XTV Finish Mower $3,104.00

248 BERXTV700814 44" XTV Rough Cutter $3,104.00

248 BERXTVBL72 72" Snow Plow $1,066.03

248 BERXTVBR66 66" Rotary Broom for XTV $4,452.30

248 BERXTVSB66 66" Semi-Commercial Snow Blower $6,329.25

248 MCC1000KD1 Camo Cargo Box Standard $485.00

248 MCF0750KG1 Camo Cargo Box Flexhauler $1,261.00

248 MCF1000KD1 Camo Cargo Box Flexhauler $873.00

248 MCF1000TG1 Camo Cargo Box Flexhauler $873.00

248 MCS0750KG1 Camo Cargo Box Standard $485.00

248 MCS1000KD1 Camo Cargo Box Standard $485.00

248 MCS1000TG1 Camo Cargo Box Standard $485.00

248 MGF0750KG1 Green Cargo Box Flexhauler $388.00

248 MGF1000KD1 Green Cargo Box Flexhauler $388.00

248 MGF1000TG1 Green Cargo Box Flexhauler $436.50

248 MRB0750KG1 Retriever 750 Gas Base, 747cc/25HP $11,848.03

248 MRC0750KG1 Retriever 750 Gas Crew, 747cc/25HP $16,019.03

248 MRC1000KD1 Retriever 1000 Diesel Crew, 999cc/24HP $18,929.03

248 MRF0750KG1 Red Cargo Box Flexhauler $388.00

248 MRF1000KD1 Red Cargo Box Flexhauler $388.00

248 MRF1000TG1 Red Cargo Box Flexhauler $436.50

248 MRFLX0244DO3AB Retriever 1000 Diesel Limited Edition Flexhauler, 999cc/24HP $17,862.03

248 MRFLX0834GO3AB Retriever 1000 Gas Limited Edition Flexhauler, 1000cc/83HP $17,765.03

248 MRL1000KD1 Retriever 1000 Diesel Longbed, 999cc/24HP $19,220.03

248 MRS0750KG1 Retriever 750 Gas Standard/Flexhauler, 747cc/25HP $14,079.03

248 MRS1000KD1 Retriever 1000 Diesel Standard/Flexhauler, 999cc/24HP $16,989.03

248 MRS1000TG1 Retriever 1000 Gas Standard/Flexhauler, 1000cc/83HP $16,892.03

248 MRSTD0244DO3AB Retriever 1000 Diesel Limited Edition Standard, 999cc/24HP $17,474.03

248 MRSTD0834GO3AB Retriever 1000 Gas Limited Edition Standard, 1000cc/83HP $17,377.03


